Z. Banković et al. Optimal Scheduling
Deterministic Scheduling in Multicore
Environments using Evolutionary Algorithms
Whole-Systems
Energy Transparency
Zorana Banković
IMDEA Software Institute
ENTRA Workshop

Case 2: no loop perforation.
Max. Case 1: Case 2: Savings(%)
Avg. Error Avg. En.(mJ) Avg. En.(mJ) Avg. CI0.05
10−6 0.487 0.721 16.18 0.93 - 31.42
2 · 10−6 0.461 0.597 18.21 3.54 - 32.87
3 · 10−6 0.434 0.666 31.04 13.72 - 48.37
Error: Euclidean distance between the outputs obtained with and without
applying loop perforation
12 / 15 ENTRAproject.eu | Whole-Systems Energy Transparency Whole-Systems
Energy Transparency
Z. Banković et al. Optimal Scheduling
EA + Loop Perforation: Experimental Results
Tasks to which loop perforation has been applied. Max.error = 10−6.
Task Original num. of Final num. of N
loop iterations loop iterations
FIR97-1 97 87 9
FIR85-1 85 76 9
FIR121-1 121 108 9
FIR109-1 109 104 21
FIR97-2 97 96 96
FIR85-2 85 84 84
FIR121-2 121 120 120
FIR109-2 109 108 108
FIR97-3 97 87 9
FIR85-3 85 76 9
FIR121-3 121 108 9
FIR109-3 109 97 9
FIR85-4 85 84 1
FIR121-3 121 81 3
FIR109-3 109 97 9
13 / 15 ENTRAproject.eu | Whole-Systems Energy Transparency Whole-Systems
Energy Transparency